
Tuesday

Wednesday

3:00-5:00pm 
5:00pm
6:30pm
8:00pm

 

 

Breakfast
Yoga + Meditation
Group Leadership Coaching Session with Ali
Hot Seat #1
Lunch
Hot Seat #2
Free Time
Skillshare  #1: PR & Partnerships
Shillshare  #2: Product Development
Hot Seat #3
Dinner
Soundbath

Arrivals
Cocktails + Opening Session
Dinner 
Sauna open

10.25.22

10.26.22
7:00-9:30am
8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00-4:30pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

Thursday

 

 

Breakfast
Lighthouse Walk 
Hot Seat #4
Hot Seat #5
Lunch
Hot Seat #6
Free Time
Skillshare  #3: Social Media + Marketing
Shillshare  #4: Mindset + Mental Health
Business Strategy + Foundational Devp’t with Jill 
Headshots
Group Photo
Leave for dinner @ Miss Lucy’s Kitchen 

 

10.27.22
7:00-9:30am
8:00am
9:30am
10:30am
11:30pm
12:30pm
1:30-4:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:45pm

Friday

 

Breakfast 
Integration Session with Ali
Closing Remarks with Liz
Check Out

10.28.22
8:00-9:00am
9:00am
10:00am
10:30-11:00am


