THE HUDDLE

Tuesday	10.25.22
3:00-5:00pm 5:00pm 6:30pm 8:00pm	Arrivals Cocktails + Opening Session Dinner Sauna open
Wednesday	10.26.22
7:00-9:30am 8:00am 9:30am 11:00am 12:00pm 1:00pm 2:00-4:30pm 2:30pm 3:30pm 4:30pm 6:00pm 8:00pm	Breakfast Yoga + Meditation Group Leadership Coaching Session with Ali Hot Seat #1 Lunch Hot Seat #2 Free Time Skillshare #1: PR & Partnerships Shillshare #2: Product Development Hot Seat #3 Dinner Soundbath
Thursday	10.27.22
7:00-9:30am 8:00am 9:30am 10:30am 11:30pm 12:30pm 1:30-4:00pm 2:00pm 3:00pm 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 6:45pm	Breakfast Lighthouse Walk Hot Seat #4 Hot Seat #5 Lunch Hot Seat #6 Free Time Skillshare #3: Social Media + Marketing Shillshare #4: Mindset + Mental Health Business Strategy + Foundational Devp't with Jill Headshots Group Photo Leave for dinner @ Miss Lucy's Kitchen
Friday	10.28.22
8:00-9:00am 9:00am 10:00am 10:30-11:00am	Breakfast Integration Session with Ali Closing Remarks with Liz Check Out